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Powys County Archives - Powys

POWYS RURAL COUNCIL

VILLAGE AND COMMUNITY HALL FILES
COMMUNITIES IN BRECONSHIRE

Brecon Village Halls file

Contains information on the following
halls-Cefn Coed (1968), Libanus (1975),

Llyswen (1968) and Glangwryney
(1957-1977) .

(Brecon) Cwmdu Village Hall file
Bronllys Village Hall File
Bwlch Village Hall file
Clydach Village Hall file
Crickhowell Village Hall
Defynnog Village Hall file
Gilwern Village Hall file
Llanddulas Village Hall fTile
Pontsticill Village Hall File
COMMUNITIES IN MONTGOMERYSHIRE
Abermule Village Hall file
Adfa Village Hall file
Arddleen Village Hall fTile

Bettws Village Hall file

Brithdir Village Hall file
Bwlch-Y-Fridd Village Hall file
Carno Village Hall Tile
Churchstoke Village Hall file
Criggion Village Hall file (1)

Criggion Village Hall Ffile (11)

Powys County Archives - Powys

1931-1978
1940-1977

1968-1977

1949-1965
1959

1940-1971
1947-1959
1947-1972
1960-1961
1953-1968
1953-1954
1951-1971
1931-1975
1962-1975
1948-1962
1938

1949-1958

1949-1958
1949-1961
1939-1963
1949-1957
1948-1969

1970-1972
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P/RC/3/M/11

P/RC/3/M/12

P/RC/3/M/13

P/RC/3/M/14

P/RC/3/M/15

P/RC/3/M/16

P/RC/3/M/17

P/RC/3/M/18

P/RC/3/M/19

P/RC/3/M/20

P/RC/3/M/21

P/RC/3/M/22

P/RC/3/M/23

P/RC/3/M/24

P/RC/3/M/25

P/RC/3/M/26

P/RC/3/M/27

P/RC/3/M/28

P/RC/3/M/29

P/RC/3/M/30

P/RC/3/R

P/RC/3/R/01

P/RC/3/R/02

P/RC/3/R/03

P/RC/3/R/04

P/RC/3/R/05

P/RC/3/R/06

P/RC/3/R/07

P/RC/3/R/08
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P/RC/3/R/09

Cwmlline Village Hall file
Dolanog Village Hall file
Dolfor Village Hall file

Foel Village Hall file
Glaspwll Village Hall File
Kerry Village Hall file
Llanbrynmair Village Hall file
Llandinam Village Hall file
Llandrinio Village Hall fTile
Llanerfyl Village Hall file
Llanfyllin Village Hall file
Llansanffraid Village Hall file
Llanwrin Village Hall file
Llanwryglyn Village Hall file
Meifod Village Hall file

New Mills and Manafon Village Hall file
Penybontfawr Village Hall file
Tregynon Village Hall file
Uwchygarreg Village Hall file
Van Village Hall file
COMMUNITIES IN RADNORSHIRE
Crossgates Village Hall file
Elan Valley Village Hall file
Felindre Village Hall file
Gladestry Village Hall file
Glasbury Village Hall file

Howey Village Hall file

Llanbadarnfynydd Village Hall file

Llanelwedd Village Hall file

Powys County Archives - Powys

Llanstephan Village Hall file

1949-1956
1949-1958
1943-1953
1949-1965
1963-1964
1931-1958
1950-1958
1953-1960
1948-1971
1949-1962
1931-1943
1951-1962
1964-1967
1948-1962
1949-1962
1952-1961
1951-1964
1939-1965
1959-1964
1951-1961
1935-1978
1935-1971
1962

1937-1963
1957-1968
1956-1967

1949-1969

1947-1965

1968-1977
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P/RC/3/R/10

P/RC/3/R/11

P/RC/3/R/12

P/RC/3/X

P/RC/3/X/1
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Newbridge on Wye Village Hall file
New Radnor Village Hall file

Old Radnor Village Hall file
MISCELLANEOUS

Miscellaneous Village Hall files

A collection of miscellaneous Village
Hall files including- Pen-y-Bont, Upper
Cwmtwrch, Maescar, Llanwrtyd, Llanigon,
Commins coch, Clatter, Llaneglws
Llandefaelog Garthbrengy,
Llandefaelogfach, Presteign, Cemmaes
Road, Treianmawr, Trefechan, Talgarth,
Llangurig, Guilsfield, Llanfechain and
Esgairgeiliog.

1942-1960
1959

1959-1978
1948-1959

1948-1959
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