Powys County Archives - Powys

P/RC	POWYS RURAL COUNCIL	
P/RC/3	VILLAGE AND COMMUNITY HALL FILES	1931-1978
P/RC/3/B	COMMUNITIES IN BRECONSHIRE	1940-1977
P/RC/3/B/01	Brecon Village Halls file Contains information on the following halls-Cefn Coed (1968), Libanus (1975), Llyswen (1968) and Glangwryney (1957-1977).	1968-1977
P/RC/3/B/02	(Brecon) Cwmdu Village Hall file	1949-1965
P/RC/3/B/03	Bronllys Village Hall File	1959
P/RC/3/B/04	Bwlch Village Hall file	1940-1971
P/RC/3/B/05	Clydach Village Hall file	1947-1959
P/RC/3/B/06	Crickhowell Village Hall	1947-1972
P/RC/3/B/07	Defynnog Village Hall file	1960-1961
P/RC/3/B/08	Gilwern Village Hall file	1953-1968
P/RC/3/B/09	Llanddulas Village Hall file	1953-1954
P/RC/3/B/10	Pontsticill Village Hall file	1951-1971
P/RC/3/M	COMMUNITIES IN MONTGOMERYSHIRE	1931-1975
P/RC/3/M/01	Abermule Village Hall file	1962-1975
P/RC/3/M/02	Adfa Village Hall file	1948-1962
P/RC/3/M/03	Arddleen Village Hall file	1938
P/RC/3/M/04	Bettws Village Hall file	1949-1958
P/RC/3/M/05	Brithdir Village Hall file	1949-1958
P/RC/3/M/06	Bwlch-Y-Fridd Village Hall file	1949-1961
P/RC/3/M/07	Carno Village Hall file	1939-1963
P/RC/3/M/08	Churchstoke Village Hall file	1949-1957
P/RC/3/M/09	Criggion Village Hall file (I)	1948-1969
P/RC/3/M/10	Criggion Village Hall file (II)	1970-1972

18/11/1997 Page 1

P/RC/3/M/11	Cwmlline Village Hall file	1949-1956
P/RC/3/M/12	Dolanog Village Hall file	1949-1958
P/RC/3/M/13	Dolfor Village Hall file	1943-1953
P/RC/3/M/14	Foel Village Hall file	1949-1965
P/RC/3/M/15	Glaspwll Village Hall file	1963-1964
P/RC/3/M/16	Kerry Village Hall file	1931-1958
P/RC/3/M/17	Llanbrynmair Village Hall file	1950-1958
P/RC/3/M/18	Llandinam Village Hall file	1953-1960
P/RC/3/M/19	Llandrinio Village Hall file	1948-1971
P/RC/3/M/20	Llanerfyl Village Hall file	1949-1962
P/RC/3/M/21	Llanfyllin Village Hall file	1931-1943
P/RC/3/M/22	Llansanffraid Village Hall file	1951-1962
P/RC/3/M/23	Llanwrin Village Hall file	1964-1967
P/RC/3/M/24	Llanwryglyn Village Hall file	1948-1962
P/RC/3/M/25	Meifod Village Hall file	1949-1962
P/RC/3/M/26	New Mills and Manafon Village Hall file	1952-1961
P/RC/3/M/27	Penybontfawr Village Hall file	1951-1964
P/RC/3/M/28	Tregynon Village Hall file	1939-1965
P/RC/3/M/29	Uwchygarreg Village Hall file	1959-1964
P/RC/3/M/30	Van Village Hall file	1951-1961
P/RC/3/R	COMMUNITIES IN RADNORSHIRE	1935-1978
P/RC/3/R/01	Crossgates Village Hall file	1935-1971
P/RC/3/R/02	Elan Valley Village Hall file	1962
P/RC/3/R/03	Felindre Village Hall file	1937-1963
P/RC/3/R/04	Gladestry Village Hall file	1957-1968
P/RC/3/R/05	Glasbury Village Hall file	1956-1967
P/RC/3/R/06	Howey Village Hall file	1949-1969
P/RC/3/R/07	Llanbadarnfynydd Village Hall file	1947-1965
P/RC/3/R/08	Llanelwedd Village Hall file	1968-1977
1,110,3/11,00	Transfer viriage nair fire	100 1011
18/11/1997		Page 2

Powys County Archives - Powys

P/RC/3/R/10	Newbridge on Wye Village Hall file	1942-1960
P/RC/3/R/11	New Radnor Village Hall file	1959
P/RC/3/R/12	Old Radnor Village Hall file	1959-1978
P/RC/3/X	MISCELLANEOUS	1948-1959
P/RC/3/X/1	Miscellaneous Village Hall files A collection of miscellaneous Village Hall files including- Pen-y-Bont, Upper Cwmtwrch, Maescar, Llanwrtyd, Llanigon, Commins coch, Clatter, Llaneglws Llandefaelog Garthbrengy, Llandefaelogfach, Presteign, Cemmaes Road, Treianmawr, Trefechan, Talgarth, Llangurig, Guilsfield, Llanfechain and Esgairgeiliog.	1948-1959

18/11/1997 Page 3